
Title of the Project Project Location Contractor Contact Amount Notice of Award Contract No. Contract Date Notice to Proceed

1. Completion of 

Administration Building
Tagongtong, Goa, C.Sur HGG Builders & Supply 9,519,325.90 Jan. 1, 2013 IP 2013-01 Jan. 24, 2013 Jan. 25, 2013

2. Security Services for CY 

2013
Tagongtong, Goa, C.Sur

Magiting Security & 

Allied Services Multi-

Purpose Cooperative

1,267,108.92 Dec. 4, 2012 SS 2013-01 Dec. 28, 2012 Dec. 28, 2012

3. Janitorial Services for 

CY 2013 Tagongtong, Goa, C.Sur

SM Security & Services 

Inc. 
889,252.80 Dec. 4, 2012 JS 2013-01 Dec. 11, 2012 Jan. 11, 2013

Compliance to Transparency Seal Provision of the General Appropriation Act of 2013


